

2171191-114-Alhadchak To Bangra

MR

Shedule XLV Form No. 134. 3054

Patanj

DIVISION

Chowpau

SUB-DIVISION

20249: Amit Kumar Singh

Measurement Book

2295-⁰1716192

MB No: 1269

22
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd and Final Bill					
Name of work - Construction of Road from Ahlad Chowk to Bagha under Bihar State New Maintenance Policy 2018 (MR 3054 New)					
Agency - Amit Kumar Singh, Khalishpur, Samastipur					
Date of Commence - 17.07.2020					
Date of Completion - 16.7.2021					
Date of Actual Completion - 28.10.22					
Agreement No. - 16 MRD/2020-21					
Date of measurement - 28.10.22					
Details of measurement					
measurement - NIL					
Prmoa 28.10.22 JE					
					P. Mishra
					9.11.22
					AE

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(1/1) Clearing and grubbing Road Land.					
Including —————					
Qty vide TMB P-1					
Item No. ①					
i.e. = 0.10 Hec					
① 5113376/Hec Rs 5113376					
(2/3) Construction of subgrade and earth shoulder					
Qty vide TMB P-7					
Item No ①					
i.e. = 149.475 m ³					
① 17658/m ³ Rs 2639400					
(3/7) Providing, Laying and Rolling of close graded Pcc mix surfacing —————					
Qty vide TMB P-2					
Item No. ①					
i.e. = 281.25 m ²					
① 20642/m ² Rs 5805600					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 104					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/8) Tack Coat (Rs.)					
- Providing and					
applying Tack Coat					
with Bitumen — $\frac{1}{2}$					
Qty vide TMB P-3					
Item No (2)					
i.e. = 2106.42m ²					
@ 15.12/m ²					
Rs. 31849 = ∞					
(5/9) SDBC — Providing					
and Laying Seal					
Dense Bituminous					
concrete — $\frac{1}{2}$					
Qty vide TMB P-4					
Item No. (1)					
i.e. = 46.63m ³					
@ 10532.75/m ³					
Rs. 491142 = ∞					
(6/10) Providing RCC					
M15 Grade Kilometer					
Local Stone — $\frac{1}{2}$					
① Km Stone — $\frac{1}{2}$					
Qty vide TMB P-5					
Item No (1)					
i.e. = 1.15 Km					
@ 2212.88/Each					
Rs 2213 = ∞					

Sch. XIV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
(11) 2 arm sign — E/1				
Qty vide TMB P-5,				
Item No. (1)				
1.0 = 2.00 Nos.				
@ 593.55/each Rs. 1188.00				
(7/11) Providing and erecting direction and place identification Retro Reflectors				
Sign as per — E/1				
Qty vide TMB P-5				
Item No. (2)				
1.0 = 3.84 m ²				
@ 12323.08/m ² Rs. 47321.00				
(8/12) Providing and Laying fixing of Retro Reflectors				
Cautionary, mandatory and informative				
Sign as per — E/1				
(1) 600mm equilateral & triangle — E/2				
Qty vide TMB P-5				
Item No. (3)				

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
i.e. = 12 Nos.					
② 3633.14/Each					Rs. 43598 ⁰⁰
① 600mm circular					
Qty vide TMB P-5					
Item No. ③					
i.e. = 8 Nos.					
② 3729.68/Each					Rs. 29837 ⁰⁰
③ 600mm X 450mm					
Rectangular					
Qty vide TMB P-6					
Item No. ③					
i.e. = 8 Nos					
② 3600.56/Each					Rs. 28804 ⁰⁰
④ 900mm side					
Octagone					
Qty vide TMB P-6					
Item No. ③					
i.e. = 3 Nos.					
② 7593.36/Each					Rs. 22780 ⁰⁰
⑤/13 providing and					
Laying of Hot					
applied Thermoplastic					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Compound 2.5mm thick					
including					
① AT Edge, BT Position					
Qty vide TMB P-6					
Item No. ④					
ie = 100.00 m ²					
② 735.44/m ²					Rs. 73544=
① Pavedestian					
Crossing					
Qty vide TMB P-6					
Item No. ④					
ie = 30.00 m ²					
② 735.44/m ²					Rs. 22063=
(10/14) Providing and					
Fixing of typical					
mmesp perforatory					
sign Board					
Qty vide TMB P-2					
Item No. ③					
ie = 2 Nos.					
② 9434.91/Each					Rs. 18870=
					Rs. 302772=
ADD GST @ 12%					ie = + 108333=
ADD L. cess @ 1%					ie = + Rs. 9028=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Add Saignor orange Fee					Rs. 6310=∞
					Rs. 1026498=∞
Less 0.01% Below					
as Per As i.e = Rs.					103=∞
					Rs. 1026340=∞
Less Previous Payment vide TMB P-21					i.e - Rs. 1026340=∞
					Rs. 0=∞
(NIL Rupees)					
Work have completed as per Specifications					
Pramod 28/10/22 JE					P. Kishore 7.11.22 AE
					Vijay Kumar 29.11.22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Up to Date					
Material Statement					
Earthwork -					149.475 m ³
Stone chips -					72.937 m ³
Tack coat (Rs.) -					0.580 MT
Bitumen VG-10 -					6.074 MT
Grand Total					22
28/10/18					
JE					